
Beagley Copperman

Specification
Article number: 8072

Product description:

Energy 1162kJ/278kcal

Fat 14g.

-of which saturates 1,9g.

Carbohydrate 30g.

 -of which sugars 13g.

Protein 10g.

Salt 1,5g.

Plant-based chicken (75%): water, 26% textured soy protein (water, textured SOY protein (genetically 

modified isolated SOY protein, SOYbean powder, 10% WHEAT starch, 10% cassava starch, 15% WHEAT 

gluten, emulsifier (E460)), salt), 14% batter (60% WHEAT flour, 19% corn starch, 13% modified starch, 

salt, 8,0% soy sauce powder (50% defatted SOYflour, SOYbean, 8,0% dextrin, salt), flavour enhancer 

(E621), spices, emulsifiers (E450, E452), acidity regulator (E523), raising agent (E500), emulsifier (E466), 

colour (E160c)), genetically modified SOYbean oil, 8,0% soy protein powder (isolated SOY protein, 1,0% 

defatted SOYbean flour), 3,5% EGG WHITE powder, 2,5% sugar, flavour (SOY), 1,3% chicken flavoured 

concentrate (water, flavour enhancers (E621, E635), 7,4% maltodextrin, salt, spices, 5,2% WHEAT 

gluten, 4,6% glucose, garlic, 3,4% modified starch, D-xylose, DL-alanine, sunflower oil, L-cysteine, DL-

methionine), 0,81% chicken flavoured powder (flavour, 3,0% dextrin), processed salt (salt, flavour 

enhancers (E621, E635)), salt, spices, 0,11% beef flavoured powder (yeast extract, salt, 14% 

maltodextrin, D-xylose). Sauce (25%): 22% corn syrup, 20% fructose corn syrup, 14% tomato ketchup 

(water, tomato paste, 23% sugar, fermented vinegar, salt, 1,8% modified starch, 1,0% fructose, spices), 

6,5% soy sauce (water, defatted SOYbean, sea salt, 3,5% fructose corn syrup, flavour enhancer (E621), 

ethanol, colour (E150a), sweetener (E960c)), onion, 6,3% sugar, 4,5% puffed rice powder, 3,2% glucose, 

garlic, chili powder, thickener (E412), roasted SESAME, ginger powder, cinnamon powder, acidity 

regulator (E330), colour (E160c), emulsifier (E433). May contain CRUSTACEANS, FISH, PEANUTS, 

WALNUTS, SULPHITE and MOLLUSCS. Preparation: Fry: 2-3 minutes at 170°C, add sauce after. 

Airfryer: 10 minutes at 175°C, add sauce after. Storage conditions: keep frozen at -18°C. Do not refreeze 

after defrosting. 

Nutrition declaration:                  per 100g

Ingredients:

KR OPPA Frozen Fried Chicken in Sweet & Spicy Sauce – 

(Plant-Based) with Sugars and Sweetener 400g.



Allergens:

Gluten Gluten Nuts -

Crustaceans - Celery -

Eggs Eggs Mustard -

Fish - Sesame Sesame

Peanuts - Sulphite -

Soy Soy Lupin -

Milk - Molluscs -

Vegan NO

Halal NO
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